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Ref. No.:-GRD-IMT/P&CA/2022/TP-1                             Date:  08/09/2022 

PLACEMENT NOTICE 

CONGRATULATIONS!!!!!! To the following 21 students of B.TECH/Diploma- CSE/EC 

& MBA Batch 2023 passing out for their selection in Final Round of SAASWORX on date14th Sept’22 

(Wednesday).  

Reporting Time: - 10:00 am 

NOTE: - Please make sure that all the candidates are present in the campus with proper uniform and CV 

beforehand itself.  

We also expect 100 % attendance. 

   

Name Email ID Course Contact no. 
Paraspreet Singh 
Mann paraspreet26@gmail.com B.Tech 7500111313 

Devendra Bhattarai devendrabhattarai73@gmail.com B.Tech 8126466292 

Aarish Tomar aarishtomar28@gmail.com B.Tech 8679975168 

Kunal Bisht bisht.kunal2001@gmail.com B.Tech 8218883852 

Anshika Baliyan anshikabaliyan4@gmail.com B.Tech 8979057572 

Harsh Rohila harshrohila14@gmail.com B.Tech 7300916300 

Karan Kumar Sahani ka.karan.sahani@gmail.com B.Tech 7668900689 

Varun  varun17052000@gmail.com B.Tech 9870724056 

Ashar Ali asharali9756@gmail.com B.Tech 9756412589 

Akshita Chauhan akshi.chauhan06@gmail.com B.Tech 9389034859 

Atul bawari atulbawari2001@gmail.com B.Tech          9568489656 

Sakshi Bhati bhatisakshi09@gmail.com B.Tech 9891377672 

Ashray Gupta aashray0016@gmail.com B.Tech 9058303504 

Rachit Sharma rachitsharma300@outlook.com B.Tech 9871874041 

Akansha Tomar Tomarakansha374@gmail.com MBA 8449553364 

Divyanshu Rawat divanshurwt@gmail.com MBA 8958303371 

Simran Singh ssimransingh718@gmail.com MBA 9548002795 

Khushi Tarar manyatatarar@gmail.com MBA 8448638776 

Smriti Panwar Smritipanwar23@gmail.com MBA 8077329019 

Anmol Ennamuel anmolemmanuel17@gmail.com 
Polytechnic 
CSE 8477934986 

Akash Maithani akashmaithani16@gmail.com 
Polytechnic 
CSE 7895252196 

  
The Management, Faculty & staff are pleased to convey to them the best wishes!!!!!! 
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                                                                         GRD IMT, DEHRADUN  


